
Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

19 10:21 115 Daisy Holdbrook Bluebell Junior 0 24.74 1

33 10:49 123 Matilda Downes Bugsy Junior 0 26.69 2

34 10:51 263 Rosie Collins-Beech Flo Junior 0 27.65 3

29 10:41 208 Felicity Jackson Alfie Moon Junior 0 28.56 4

31 10:45 141 Isabella Kirk-Doran Obie Junior 0 30.14 5

47 11:17 266 Ava Collinson Witchhill Candy King Junior 0 31.04 6

16 10:15 112 Tillie Bellis Jude (Midnight Mystery) Junior 0 31.83

26 10:35 221 Isla Beech Brooklands dun dreamer Junior 0 34.33

43 11:09 124 Mila Kennerley Lilly belle Junior 0 35.67

17 10:17 184 Emily Collins Menlo Mirah Lady Junior 0 37.37

30 10:43 202 Erin Brookes Star Junior 0 38.74

45 11:13 206 Isla Fryer Santazah Junior 0 41.39

12 10:07 165 Lily Austin Bluebell Dotty Junior 0 44.52

13 10:09 119 Nula Angel Gallimore Bonnie Blue Junior 4 34.13

44 11:11 113 Lia Edwards Miss Annie Junior 4 34.47

48 11:19 122 Tia Sumner Rio Junior 4 38.2

2 09:47 264 Ava Kingston Joey Junior 4 38.31

38 10:59 198 Dolly Peckham Jumping jake Junior 4 41.16

20 10:23 296 Lucy Clegg Appletongrange MontecristoJunior 4 48.68

6 09:55 292 Ava Barker Llanwarne Ceri Lou Junior 8 56.78

14 10:11 187 Holly Huyton Tammy Junior 12 44.32

23 10:29 103 Hollie Moscrop Freckles Junior E E

28 10:39 104 Alfie Hesketh Dolly Daydream Junior E E

1 09:45 109 Poppy Pickford Izzy Junior E E

3 09:49 121 Tia Sumner Mojo Junior E E

36 10:55 129 Harriet Rose Hollins Monkton Armarni Junior E E

49 11:21 170 Assisi Bowler Manukar Ralph Junior E E

37 10:57 171 Isla Lawton-Beard Guinness Junior E E

22 10:27 181 Clara LindleyTurnbull Collegehill Billy Boy Junior E E

42 11:07 185 Katie Collins Darnau Lian Junior E E

35 10:53 204 Florence Burville Little Gem Junior E E

4 09:51 207 Sophie Clark-Jones Barvae Pipkin Junior E E

18 10:19 252 Max Clarke Lillie Junior E E

27 10:37 261 Rosie Collins-Beech LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II (454119)Junior E E

9 10:01 134 Nancy Alcock Río Junior WD

10 10:03 139 Finlay Howard Pocket Junior WD

40 11:03 154 Eliza jayne Weston Tia Junior WD

Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

46 11:15 245 Andrea Louise Penny Dreamtime Diva Senior 0 30.36 1

41 11:05 153 Emma Bracegirdle Indy Senior 0 30.37 2

39 11:01 257 Leanne Bailey Gentlemen Joe Senior 0 34.29 3

24 10:31 118 Rebecca Cawley Luke Senior 0 36.31 4

5 09:53 117 Charlee Rutter Angry Bird Senior 0 54.67 5

25 10:33 205 Amber Whitehead My precious gold Senior 4 41.74 6

7 09:57 106 Gemma Reynolds Rubble Senior 4 42.36

15 10:13 108 Rachel Hampson Sid Senior WD

32 10:47 133 Milly Price Mocha Senior WD

11 10:05 143 Catherine Griggs Bonnie Senior WD

8 09:59 195 Olivia Starkey Rosie Senior WD

21 10:25 217 Verity Nicholas Tinkerbelle Senior WD

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 2 60cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25



Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

9 11:57 123 Matilda Downes Bugsy Junior 0 27.21 1

40 12:59 261 Rosie Collins-Beech LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II (454119) Junior 0 28.63 2

4 11:47 112 Tillie Bellis Jude (Midnight Mystery) Junior 0 31.6 3

36 12:51 243 Ava Astins-Ward Princess Junior 0 31.79 4

30 12:39 206 Isla Fryer Santazah Junior 0 34.97 5

5 11:49 113 Lia Edwards Miss Annie Junior 0 35.55 6

33 12:45 229 Charlotte Sloane Limraf mr pickwick Junior 0 36.75

35 12:49 239 Ruby Johnson Kissemmie Daydream Junior 0 36.75

27 12:33 200 Neve Eason Dorough dawn sunshine Junior 0 37.86

37 12:53 252 Max Clarke Lillie Junior 0 37.93

28 12:35 202 Erin Brookes Star Junior 0 42.6

12 12:03 134 Nancy Alcock Río Junior 0 45.65

47 13:13 296 Lucy Clegg Appletongrange Montecristo Junior 0 46.64

10 11:59 125 Ava Kennerley Billy Junior 4 28.78

20 12:19 170 Assisi Bowler Manukar Ralph Junior 8 33.38

21 12:21 184 Emily Collins Menlo Mirah Lady Junior 8 35.38

48 13:15 298 Francesca Davies Reggiee Junior 8 42.54

31 12:41 208 Felicity Jackson Alfie Moon Junior 12 46.89

15 12:09 141 Isabella Kirk-Doran Obie Junior E E

17 12:13 160 Lillie-Mae Cheadle Blossom Junior E E

22 12:23 185 Katie Collins Darnau Lian Junior E E

41 13:01 268 Taylor Owen Archie Junior E E

44 13:07 290 Emily Hemmings Tiggy Wig Junior E E

3 11:45 110 Ryley Pickford Izzy Junior WD

8 11:55 119 Nula Angel Gallimore Bonnie Blue Junior WD

39 12:57 262 Rosie Collins-Beech Spider Junior WD

49 13:17 302 Ava Hoyle Garvan Drummer Junior WD

Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

32 12:43 217 Verity Nicholas Tinkerbelle Senior 0 24.47 1

34 12:47 234 Jessica Bailey Road Master Duke Senior 0 26.66 2

25 12:29 194 Leanne Bailey Shanbo Daisy’s Dun Senior 0 35.66 3

42 13:03 285 Kate Handley Romeo Senior 0 36.67 4

50 13:19 306 Charlene Brindley Poppy’s Promise Senior 0 39.56 5

13 12:05 201 Isabella Dawson Rooska Benny Senior 0 41.28 6

7 11:53 118 Rebecca Cawley Luke Senior 0 42.64

11 12:01 131 lauren gratrix Welders Mate Senior 0 45.65

19 12:17 168 Chloe Scarratt Fin the magician Senior 4 29.58

1 11:41 105 Essie Kettle Ffion Senior 4 31.86

16 12:11 153 Emma Bracegirdle Indy Senior 4 34.37

45 13:09 291 Beth Peach Spice Senior 4 40.74

6 11:51 117 Charlee Rutter Angry Bird Senior 4 41.81

18 12:15 161 Lily Such BMC My Way Senior 4 42.47

501 Senior 4 45.75

29 12:37 205 Amber Whitehead My precious gold Senior 4 47.07

43 13:05 289 sue oleary Calculated Risk Senior 8 43.64

46 13:11 294 Sarah Dean Divine Dreamboy Senior 8 48.05

2 11:43 106 Gemma Reynolds Rubble Senior 12 47.95

26 12:31 196 Beth Lee Mabel Senior E E

14 12:07 143 Catherine Griggs Bonnie Senior WD

23 12:25 189 Tony Dickinson Faraday Senior WD

24 12:27 191 Ellis Elaine Abracobdabra Senior WD

38 12:55 257 Leanne Bailey Gentlemen Joe Senior WD

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 3 70cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25



Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

7 14:07 265 Ava Collinson Uggool Rocky Junior 0 28.03 1

17 14:27 107 Georgia Bates- Shaw Riverbank Squirrel Nutkin Junior 0 28.14 2

15 14:23 228 Brooke Wyatt Shanbo Grey Dun Junior 0 28.48 3

40 15:13 269 lacey collins Caherlistrine glass Junior 0 28.71 4

35 15:03 262 Rosie Collins-Beech Spider Junior 0 29.82 5

46 15:25 125 Ava Kennerley Billy Junior 0 32.37 6

18 14:29 144 shyloh-mai wong bellissima bess Junior 0 32.65

12 14:17 304 Lilly-mae Green Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation Junior 0 35.51

24 14:41 230 Lara Sloane The Leveler Junior 0 36.18

5 14:03 255 FAYE EDWARD Costa Latta Junior 0 42.02

4 14:01 200 Neve Eason Dorough dawn sunshine Junior 4 31.96

6 14:05 290 Emily Hemmings Tiggy Wig Junior 4 32.43

23 14:39 298 Francesca Davies Reggiee Junior 4 36.32

41 15:15 209 Eva Roberts Colwyn Bay Junior E E

38 15:09 239 Ruby Johnson Kissemmie Daydream Junior E E

26 14:45 268 Taylor Owen Archie Junior E E

34 15:01 128 Lillie Shaw D'Amour D'Amerrier Junior WD

32 14:57 160 Lillie-Mae Cheadle Blossom Junior WD

49 15:31 229 Charlotte Sloane Limraf mr pickwick Junior WD

Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

47 15:27 164 Tilly Pennington Tigerlily Senior 0 26.01 1

29 14:51 218 Grace Nicholas Jmolga Senior 0 28.27 2

13 14:19 278 Emily Anderson Ships Captain Senior 0 29.04 3

31 14:55 250 Gwen Robinson Josie Senior 0 29.37 4

10 14:13 162 Jayne Shutt Drombane Harry Senior 0 32.82 5

30 14:53 283 Laura Burton Financial Times Senior 0 38.44 6

27 14:47 150 Ellie Shadwell Dutch courage Senior 0 38.64

14 14:21 201 Isabella Dawson Rooska Benny Senior 0 40.26

21 14:35 111 Felicity Cooper Kutitout Senior 0 40.61

20 14:33 234 Jessica Bailey Road Master Duke Senior 4 27.72

22 14:37 135 Nancy Alcock Flicker Senior 4 31.24

37 15:07 194 Leanne Bailey Shanbo Daisy’s Dun Senior 4 35.33

45 15:23 306 Charlene Brindley Poppy’s Promise Senior 4 38.83

39 15:11 161 Lily Such BMC My Way Senior 4 39.98

33 14:59 131 lauren gratrix Welders Mate Senior 4 43.6

11 14:15 116 Cheryl Moore Mother's Day Senior 4 51.56

2 13:57 105 Essie Kettle Ffion Senior 8 28.51

1 13:55 168 Chloe Scarratt Fin the magician Senior 8 35

19 14:31 291 Beth Peach Spice Senior 8 37.33

28 14:49 188 Hannah Dickinson Heaven Senior 12 45.38

9 14:11 285 Kate Handley Romeo Senior E E

50 15:33 308 Corinne Savill Ludo Senior E E

3 13:59 166 Emily Harris Roxanne Senior WD

44 15:21 169 Emma Leake Grove silver Senior WD

25 14:43 183 Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi Senior WD

16 14:25 196 Beth Lee Mabel Senior WD

48 15:29 233 Sarah Mckee Aberllanerch Geraint Senior WD

36 15:05 251 Elodie Barrett Drummin Flyer Senior WD

8 14:09 289 sue oleary Calculated Risk Senior WD

42 15:17 294 Sarah Dean Divine Dreamboy Senior WD

43 15:19 307 Erin Denney Valentina Senior WD

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 4 80cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25



Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

18 16:29 107 Georgia Bates- Shaw Riverbank Squirrel Nutkin Junior 0 32.65 1

20 16:33 197 Felicity German Boris Junior 4 32.29 2

27 16:47 228 Brooke Wyatt Shanbo Grey Dun Junior 4 32.41 3

30 16:53 265 Ava Collinson Uggool Rocky Junior 4 32.84 4

32 16:57 269 lacey collins Caherlistrine glass Junior 4 33.33 5

13 16:19 304 Lilly-mae Green Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation Junior 4 40.68 6

33 16:59 231 Lara Sloane Air aldalto Junior 8 40.78

14 16:21 230 Lara Sloane The Leveler Junior 12 34.56

1 15:55 209 Eva Roberts Colwyn Bay Junior 12 40.98

31 16:55 144 shyloh-mai wong bellissima bess Junior E E

25 16:43 126 Daisy Cietak Moneymor smokey Junior WD

Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

22 16:37 250 Gwen Robinson Josie Senior 0 34.86 1

35 17:03 308 Corinne Savill Ludo Senior 0 34.94 2

23 16:39 247 Eleanor Gooding ISLESTONE VALENTINO Senior 0 37.31 3

2 15:57 283 Laura Burton Financial Times Senior 0 41.05 4

21 16:35 142 Lizzy Howse Glencorran Mel Senior 0 41.3 5

29 16:51 275 Tyler Cassells Prince Senior 0 42.29 6

8 16:09 274 Tyler Cassells Cosmo Senior 0 46.19

3 15:59 218 Grace Nicholas Jmolga Senior 4 26.91

10 16:13 295 Sinead Kent Vitesse Senior 4 34.54

11 16:15 120 Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior 4 37.14

16 16:25 111 Felicity Cooper Kutitout Senior 4 43.31

9 16:11 188 Hannah Dickinson Heaven Senior 4 43.77

34 17:01 150 Ellie Shadwell Dutch courage Senior 4 43.91

24 16:41 278 Emily Anderson Ships Captain Senior 8 39.61

7 16:07 213 Morgan Holt Dungeon Brook Senior 8 41.22

12 16:17 136 Katie Pollock Killycrom Sandy Senior 16 49.46

19 16:31 116 Cheryl Moore Mother's Day Senior E E

5 16:03 135 Nancy Alcock Flicker Senior E E

4 16:01 219 Llinos Owen Toome Lady Senior E E

15 16:23 162 Jayne Shutt Drombane Harry Senior

28 16:49 166 Emily Harris Roxanne Senior

17 16:27 190 Matthew Dickinson Annabel Senior

6 16:05 233 Sarah Mckee Aberllanerch Geraint Senior

26 16:45 236 Izzy Carroll Thomascourts Cooley Senior

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 5 90cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25



Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

9 17:40 274 Tyler Cassells Cosmo Senior 0 38.35 1

7 17:36 247 Eleanor Gooding ISLESTONE VALENTINO Senior 4 32.01 2

1 17:24 120 Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior 4 33.98 3

8 17:38 275 Tyler Cassells Prince Senior 4 40.26 4

11 17:44 305 Tyler Cassells Danny Senior 4 41.22 5

4 17:30 213 Morgan Holt Dungeon Brook Senior 8 44.06 6

5 17:32 220 Emma Owen Toome Lady Senior 12 46.66

10 17:42 295 Sinead Kent Vitesse Senior 29 34.24

2 17:26 169 Emma Leake Grove silver Senior E E

3 17:28 173 Vita Wood Titan Senior E E

6 17:34 231 Lara Sloane Air aldalto Junior E E

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 6 100cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25



Order Start time Bridle Athlete Horse Level Jump Penalties Time Placing

1 19:01 120 Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior 0 33.26 1

2 19:03 247 Eleanor Gooding ISLESTONE VALENTINO Senior 4 33.15 2

3 19:05 305 Tyler Cassells Danny Senior 12 41.86 3

Arena: The Showjumping Arena

Start: Tue, 17 Jun '25

Competition: Class 7 105cm

Competition start: Wed, 18 Jun '25


